Fecha/lugar

14/06/24 21:30
PISTA 10

14/06/24 21:30
PISTATI

14/06/24 22:20
PISTA 10

14/06/24 22:20
PISTATI

14/06/24 2310
PISTA 10

14/06/24 2310
PISTATI

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Can Via Racket Club
Calendario: CUARTA MASCULINA / Grupo 2

Local

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

1/1

Resultado

94

39

5-9

9-4

9-3

7-9

Visitante

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar

Christian Gallego Martin
Adrian Martin

Julio Jimenez Corral
Abraham Rosell

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Didac Fernandez Garcia
Angel Orellana

Juan Martin Crespo
Sergi Moreno Salazar
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